   Aluminium Housed Braking Resistor
1773309-3  Rev. C  09/2022 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

date / batch code.
HCF80J4R7J
How To Order
HCF 80 J 4R7 J
Series Size Tolerance Value Connection
HCF  -
Aluminium
Housed
Breaking
Resistor
80 – 75W
110 – 100W
166 – 160W
216 – 200W
J – 5%
K – 10%
10R - 10Ω
100R - 100Ω
1K0 – 1KΩ
J – Flying
leads